INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY &

APPLIED NUTRITION, TARAMANI, CHENNAI-113

BSC JEE 2024 COACHING CLASS SCHEDULE - from 22.04.2024 to
09.05.2024 (ENTRANCE EXAMINATION ON 11.05.2024)

Sl. No Date Day 'Duration . Topics covered
1 | 22042024 Monday | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm E’ﬁ;ﬁgﬁgjﬁ’g‘g’siegis“atb"’
2 23.04.2024 Tuesday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
3 24.04.2024 Wednesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Numerical ability & Analytical Aptitude
4 25.04.2024 Thursday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Numerical ability & Analytical Aptitude
5 26.04.2024 Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Aptitude for Service Sector
6 29.04.2024 Monday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
7 30.04.2624 | Tuesﬁay 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
8 02.05.2024 Thursday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Aptitude for Service Sector
9 03.05.2024 Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | General Knowledge & Current Affairs
10 06.05.2024 Monday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Reasoning & Logical Deduction
11 07.05.2024 Tuesday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon - | Aptitude for Service Sector
12 08.05.2024 Wednesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Reasoning & Logical Deduction
13 | 09.05.2024 - Thursday 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm Model Exam / Valedictory Function

FOR REGISTRATION KINDLY CONTACT IHM, CHENNAI OFFICE — 044 2254 2029.




